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Key No.

Part No.
33384
33385

19710

28964
28965
19616
19428-95
19624
19627
19613
19621
19618
19629
19671
28966
19625
19620
28967
19617
28968
19623
28969
19622
19628
19696
19697

NOT SHOWN

Key No.

Description
Seat and Cover Assembly — White
Seat and Cover Assembly — Bone
Nozzle Assembly Package (Aria | only)— Bone
- Requires Clear Silicone Sealant
Key Pad Flush Switch — White
Key Pad Flush Switch — Bone
Bolt Caps Package — White
Bolt Caps Package — Bone
Mechanism Plate Package — White
Mechanism Blade Seal
Mechanism Assembly - includes White mechanism plate
Seal Replacement Package (Aria | only)
Mounting Bolt Package
Spacer Kit (includes one 3/8" spacer and two 1/8" spacers)
Vacuum Breaker Replacement Package (Aria | only)
Vacuum Breaker Replacement Package (Aria Il only)
Tube Replacement Package (Aria | only)
Water Solenoid Valve (Aria | only)
Water Solenoid Valve (Aria Il only)
Water Connection Fitting
Controller Assembly Package
Wiring Harness
Wiring Harness (Aria Il only)
Motor Replacement Package
Mechanism Repair Washer
1/8" Spacer — Bulk pack of 24
3/8" Spacer — Bulk pack of 24

Part No.

19630 Fuse Replacement
19619 OEM Installation Kit

Description



